

Italian American Baseball Foundation Golf Outing

To Benefit The Italian American Baseball Foundation

Monday, September 9, 2024 • Inwood Country Club • Inwood, NY 11096

RSVP

Committed to promoting the game of baseball in the United States and Italy

SCHEDULE OF EVENTS

10:00am CHECK-IN & BRUNCH
12:00pm SHOTGUN START (SCRAMBLE)
5:00pm COCKTAIL HOUR
6:00pm DINNER with OPEN BAR, AWARDS &

RAFFLE PRIZES

SPONSORSHIP

O \$4,500 Hole-in-One Sponsor

- Three (3) foursomes for brunch, golf, dinner & open bar
- Signage at three (3) tees
- Recognition at brunch and dinner

O \$3,000 19th Hole Sponsor

- Two (2) foursomes for brunch, golf, dinner & open bar
- Signage at two (2) tees
- Recognition at brunch and dinner

O \$1,500 Eagle Sponsor

- One (1) foursome for brunch, golf, dinner & open bar
- Signage at one (1) tee
- Recognition at brunch and dinner

O \$150 Hole Sponsor

- Signage at one (1) tee
- Recognition at brunch and dinner

O \$375 Individual Player _____# of Players

One (1) player for brunch, golf, dinner and open bar

O \$1,400 Foursomes

Four (4) players for brunch, golf, dinner & open bar

O \$200 DINNER RESERVATION

• One (1) person for dinner and open bar

O I am unable to attend, but wish to make a fully tax-deductible contribution of \$______ in support of The Italian American Baseball Foundation

Name (as you	vish to be listed):
Company:	
Address:	

City: _____ State: ____ Zip: _____

Email:

PAYMENT INFORMATION

Enclosed is my check made payable to "IABF"

Remit payment and reservations to:

P.O. Box 86 Sewaren, New Jersey 07077

FOURSOME DETAILS

Host/Company:
Phone:
Player #1:
Player #2:
Player #3:
District HA

For more information, please call Natalie M. Spedaliere at 914-403-0130 or email nms@iabf.foundation

The Italian American Baseball Foundation is a 501(c)(3) charity foundation established in 2016.

W. https://iabf.foundation

